
•	 Our highest protection gown,	impermeable	
to	body	fluids	over	the	total	surface	area

•	 Ultralight,	breathable	material	that	draws	
moisture	away	from	the	body	and	allows	
perspiration	vapour	to	escape,	providing	
thermal	comfort

•	 Ergonomic design for comfort and freedom 
of movement

•	 Suitable for procedures with high fluid 
levels.

*	FPP	=	Fluid	Protection	Plus

BARRIER®	Surgical	Gown	-	FPP*

NO COMPROMISE IN SECURITY

	•		Shoulder	pleats	
allow	freedom	of	
movement		
for	the	upper	
body.

•		Forward	facing	
sleeves	correspond	
with	natural	
working	position	
to	allow	comfort	
and	freedom	of	
movement.

•		Long	sleeve	
increases	
freedom	of	
movement	and	
reduces	risk	of	
glove	sliding.
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* FPP = Fluid Protection Plus

Find	out	more	at	www.molnlycke.co.uk
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Fluid Protection Plus High Performance

BARRIER	Surgical	Gown	-	FPP

Ref. No. Description Size Disp/Trp
670102
670103
670104
670105
670107
670106

SG HP, two towels, wrapped
SG HP, two towels, wrapped
SG HP, two towels, wrapped
SG HP, two towels, wrapped
SG HP, two towels, wrapped
SG HP, two towels, wrapped

L
L-L
XL
XL-L
XXL-L
XXL-XL

121 cm
131 cm
132 cm
145 cm
148 cm
160 cm

32/64
30/60
28/56
28/56
26/52
28/56

SG = Surgical Gown  HP = High Performance

Gown materials Gown Body & Sleeve Polyethylene film and polyester/polyethylene nonwoven

Product classification EN 13795 High Performance and AAMI Level 3

Packaging Vacuum packed gowns provided in a double box packaging system, ensures perfect condition and optimises 
storage space.

Environment At Mölnlycke Health Care we have a long-standing commitment to minimise the impact of our activities on the 
environment, without compromising the efficiency and reliability of our products and services. Sound 
environmental practice is a priority in our production and at our sites around the world.


